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Scrip Code : 531889

Category of No. of
shareholder  shareholders

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter

Group
(B) Public 5,792

(C1) Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Total 5,799

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group”
Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

INTEGRATED TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

Quarter ending :September 2019

Declaration

Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of
fully paid

up equity
shares
held

35,86,060

11,95,450

47,81,510

Total no.
shares
held

35,86,060

11,95,450

47,81,510

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957)As a % of
(A+B+C2)

75.00

25.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

No. of
Voting
Rights

35,86,060

11,95,450

47,81,510

Total
asa%
of
Total
Voting
right

75.00

25.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpSecurities.aspx?scripcd=531889&qtrid=103.00

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form

2,72,950

8,51,598

11,24,548
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