

## **Shareholding Pattern**

## INTEGRATED TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 531889 Quarter ending: September 2019

## Declaration

## Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	7	35,86,060	35,86,060	75.00	35,86,060	75.00	2,72,950
(B) Public	5,792	11,95,450	11,95,450	25.00	11,95,450	25.00	8,51,598
(C1) Shares underlying DRs (C2) Shares				0.00		0.00	
held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	5,799	47,81,510	47,81,510	100.00	47,81,510	100.00	11,24,548

Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.